

I.A. No. 03/2024
SC NO. 82/2022
ASLAM VS. STATE
FIR NO. 275/2022
PS: DAYALPUR
U/S 304B/498A/201/34 IPC

03.06.2024

Present : Sh. F. M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused through VC.

Fresh bail application has been received. It be checked and registered.

Fresh notice be issued to the IO as well as to the complainant for **06.06.2024**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/03.06.2024